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PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B.E. (Chemical) 4™ Sem./2021/May/1

RESULT OF THE

Bachelor of Engineering (Chemical) 4" Semester Examination, May 2021

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. “SGPA” Stands for
Semester Grade Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average. “C.S.” means
candidature suspended for want of Registeration No. and/ or non-submission of any other documents.

“RL Fee” means Result later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against
each Roll No. '

Syllabus (2020-2021)

Theory Papers

Practical Papers

Sub-code Subject -Name Sub-code Subject -Name
PCC-CS104  Heat Transfer PCC-CS 154 Heat Transfer Lab.
PCC-CS 105  Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics PCC-CS 155 Mechanical Operation Lab.
PCC-CS 106  Mechanical Operations
BS 107 Numerical Methods in Chemical

Engineering

ESC-GES 106 Engineering Materials

CREDITS
4™ Semester : 23
1* To 3™ Semester : 61

TOTAL : 84
Syllabus (2018-2019)
Theory Papers Practical Papers
Sub-code Subject -Name Sub-code Subject -Name
BSC 201  Mathematics III CHE 205 Heat Transfer
CHE 205 Heat Transfer | CHE 207 Organic Chemistry
CHE 206  Chemical Engineering CHE 208 Mechanical Operations
Thermodynamics
CHE 207  Organic Chemistry CHE 209 Comprehensive Viva
CHE 208 Mechanical Operations CREDITS
4™ Semester : 24
1% To 3™ Semester : 64
TOTAL : 88

SGPA =10
CGPA=10

Note : The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being
declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they
clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.



Roll No.

Dr. S

CH19101
CHI19102

CHI19103

CHI19104
CHI19105
CHI19106
CHI9107
CHI19109
CHI9110
CHI9111
CHI9112
CHI19115
CHI19117
CHI19118

CHI9119

CH19120

CHI19121
CHI9122
CH19123

CHI19124
CHI19125
CHI19126

CHI9127
CH19128
CH19129
CH19130
CH19131
CH19132
CH19133

CHI19134

Regular Candidate/s

Regd. No.

8219000001
8219000021

8219000022

3219000025
8219000024
8219000025
8219000026
8219000028
8219000029
8219000002
8219000030
8219000033
8219000004
8219000034
8219000005
8219000035

8219000036
8219000037
8219000006

8219000007
8219000008
8219000038

8219000039
8219000040
8219000041
8219000042
8219000043
8219000044
8219000045
8219000046

Name of the
Candidate

Aashita Pandey
Abhikaran Bhullar

Abrarul Haq

Aditya Koul
Akash Sharma
Akshay Singh
Akshit Kalra
Aman Kumar Pal
Aman Raj Devesh
Amandeep Kaur
Amanjot Singh
Ankit Kumar
Anshuli Arya
Anubhav Pator
Apeksha Singh

Apoorv Uniyal

Bharat Sharma -
Chetan Wadhwa

Chitven Sharma

Dea Batra
Deepika Bansal
Dhruv Bhatnagar

Dishank Rana
Gaurav Suyal
Harsh ‘
Harsh Kumar Ravi
Harsh Sharma
Harshit

Harshit Gera
Harshit Malhotra

Fathers’ Name

Vijay Kumar Pandey
Tarlochan Singh
Bhullar

Ggulam Ahmad Seer
Gojrie

Arunodhay Koul
Raman Kumar
Rakesh Kumar
Rajeev Kumar
Gulab Pal

Devendra Tanti
Igbal Singh
Gurmeet Singh
Yugesh Paswan

V S Arya
Lakshmindra Pator
Rohan Singh

Mahabeer Prasad
Uniyal
Jyoti Saroop

Deepak

Bhushan Kumar
Sharma
Anil Batra

Anil Bansal

Anil Anand

Bhatnagar
Dinesh Singh Rana

Mahi Darshan Suyal
Ravinder

Yogendra Ram
Surat Ram Sharma
Sunil Bhatia

Tarun Gera

Ashwani Kumar

Mother’s Name

Kiran Pandey
Pardeep Kaur

Muglee Begum

Shalini Koul
Parveen Kumari
Janak Dulari
Anjali

Badama Devi
Rekha
Simranjeet Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Usha Devi
Veena Arya
Silpika Bora
Sujata Singh
Rachna Uniyal

Lata Sharma
Ritu Rani
Asha Sharma

Poonam Batra
Anju Bansal

Alpana Bhatnagar

Aneeta Kumari
Pushpa Suyal
Urmila

Anjali Devi
Sumitra Sharma
Versha .
Rashi Gera

Rekha

RESULT

9.043
8.630

8.696

3.065
9.174
8.696
9.522
8.696
8.457
8.804
8.587
8.935
8.457
8.696
8.826
8.870

8.696
9.457
9.391

9.174
9.152
8.978

8.935
9.152
9.043
8.609
8.630
8.935
9.761
8.587

SGPA CGPA



-

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of the
Candidate

Fathers’ Name

#ehelor of Engineering (Chemical) 4" Semester Examination May 2021

Re'ﬂiar Candidate/s

CHI19135

CHI19136
CH19137
CHI19138

CHI9139
CHI19140

CHI19141
CHI19142
CHI19143
CHI19144
CHI19145
CHI19146
CH19147
CH19148

CH1914%
CHI19150

CHI9151
CHI19152
CHI19153
CHI19154

CHI9155
CHI19156

CHI19157
CHI19158
CH19159
CH19160

CHI19161

CHI19162

CH19163

CHI9164

8219000047

8219000009
8219000048
8219000049

8219000050
8219000051

8219000052
8219000053
8219000053
8219000055
8219000056
8219000010
8219000057
8219000058

8219000059
8219000060

8219000011
8219000012
8219000013
8219000061

8219000062
8219000063

8219000064
8219000065
8219000014
8219000066

8219000067

8219000068

8219000070

Himanshu
Srivastva

Ishika

Jashan Gupta
Kamaldeep Singh
Nigha

Kanhaiya Kumar
Verma

Kanojia Ritik
Bablu

Kartik

Kartikey Jaiswal
Keshav Garg
Keshav Sagar
Ketan Suthar
Kirti Priya
Lakshay Sharma
Madhup Agarwal

Mandeep Garg

_ Maruti Nandan

Mausam Mocn:a
Meesha
Megha Gupta

- Mohd Aseel

Rizwan
Mohit
Monu Kumar

Mahto
Mrigank Pathak

Naman Bansal
Nandani

Navodit Kumar

Neeraj Kumar
Tiwari
Nikhil Choudhary

Nitin Kumar
Sonkar
Nitish Singh

Sanjay Kumar
Srivastva
Chetan Jindal

Jitender Kumar

Mandeep Singh

Nigha

Barmeshwar Nath
Verma

Kanojia Bablu Prasad

Samraj
Vedpal

Rampravesh Jaiswal

Ramesh Garg
Sunil Kumar Sagar
Manaklal Suthar
Ganesh Kumar

A K Sharma

Santosh Kumar
Agarwal
Virender Kumar

Shashi Bhushan
Upadhyay

Hukam Chand Meena
Sanjeev Kumar Arora

Ajay Kumar Gupta
Rizwan Habib

Rammehar
Lalbabu Mahto

Raj Kumar Pathak
Vijay Kumar
Suryamani Penuli

Santosh Kumar
Janghel

Kamal Nayan Tiwari

Vijay Kumar

Surendra Kumar
Sonkar
Prabhunath Singh

Mother’s Name RESULT
SGPA CGPA_
Varsha Devi 8.283 7.565
Archita Jindal 8.891 8.738
Seema Gupta 9.761 9.292 .

Kuldeep Kaur Nigha RL Fee Rs.2719/-

Jonhiya Devi 9.043 o=
Kanojia Sitara Bablu RL Fee '
Prasad

Kusum 8.109 -
Seema Jaiswal RL Fee Rs.815/-
Sangeeta Garg 8326 8.131 -
Usha Rani RL Fee Rs.3550/-
Manju Suthar 8.457 -
Swati Kumari 8.522 -
Kamlesh Sharma 8.304 8.357
Dhwani Agarwal 8.826 8.952
Bindu Rani 8.870 8.589
Kanchan Devi RL Fee

Maya Devi Meena 8.000 -
Anju Arora 9.804 9.238
Rajni Gupta 9.761 9.565
Tanveer Rizwan 8.761 8.137 ’
Neelam Devi RL Fee

Anita Devi 8.304 -
Ranjana 8.761 7.893
Rita 8.804 8.565
Shakuntla 9.630 8.982
Vandna Janghel 8.696 -
Munni Devi 8.935 8.548
Sunita Choudhary 8.696 8.238
Geeta Sonkar Cs b
Sarita Singh 9.000 -



Roll No.

Reégd. No.

A

Name of the
Candidate

Fathers’ Name

Chemical) 4" Semester Examination May 2021

Mother’s Name

RESULT
SGPA CGPA =

Dr. S.S.B. University Institute of Chemical Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh

Regula
CH19165

CH19166
CH19167
CHI19168
CHI19169
CHI19170
CH19171
CHI9172
CHI19173

CHI19174

CHI19176
CHI19177
CHI19178
CHI19180
CHI9181
CHI19182
CHI19183
CHI19184
CHI19185
CHI19186
CH19187

CHI19189
CHI19190
CHI19191
«CHI19192
CH19193
CHI19194

CHI19195

PU 1\

CHI9196 _ 971900006+
36919000056

CH19197

1
8219000071

8219000072
8219000015
8219000016
8219000073
8219000074
8219000075
8219000076
8219000077

8219000078

8219000079
8219000080
8219000082
8219000083
8219000084
8219000085
8219000018
8219000086
8219000087
8219000019
8219000088

8219000090
8219000091
8219000092
8219000020
8219000093
8219000094

8219000095

Om Chaturvedi

Parag Goel
Pragati

Prapti Kakkar
Prerit Gupta
Prikshit Kaushal
Priyanshu
Priyanshu Jain

Priyanshu Rampal
Bhamla

Rama Shankar
Yadav

Rohit Kumar
Saksham Asdhir
Samarjeet Singh
Shivanshu Mishra
Shubham

Sidharth Kumar

Sonali

Sooraj Thakur
Sourav Singh

Sukrati Gupta

.Surya Prakash

Singh
Tanmay Garg

Tanmay Kamal
Tarun Yadav
Teesha Jain
Vyas Kharbanda
Yash Dubey

Yash Tripathi

Avni Sharma

Kamlendra
Chaturvedi
Rameshwar Dass

Jagjit Singh

Navneet Kakkar
Indra Pal Gupta
Bhupender Kaushal
Rajesh Kumar
Rimpal Jain

Jagbir Singh Bhamla
Chandra Shekhar

Achchhe Lal Yadav
Parjeet Kumar
Mahaveer Singh

R K Mishra

Devi Chand

Binod Prasad
Jatinder Singh
Madan Lal
Ramdhan

Dileep Gupta

Sanjeev Kumar Singh

Vishnu Garg

T P Sharma
Vijay Singh
Hanish Jain
Anil Kharbanda

Ashwani Kumar
Dubey

Ratna Prakash
Tripathi

Anand Sharma

Omkaardeep Singh  Hardeep Singh

Radha Chaturvedi
Vijay Luxmi
Monika

Shelly Kakkar
Rani Gupta

Indu Kaushal
Sarita Sinha

Sonali Jain.

Meela Awana
Nanki Devi
Giraja Devi
Anita Sharma
Bhagwati Kanwar
Sarla Mishra
Karmo Devi
Anita Devi
Surekha Devi
Santosh Kumari
Kanta Devi
Jully Gupta
Suman Singh

Kalpana Garg
Pinky Devi
Nirmala Devi
Monika Jain
Varsha Khabanda
Bindu Dubey

Kshama 'I'ripal:hi

Deepa Sharma

Jasbir Kaur

9.152 8917
8.761  9.048 .
8870 8.155
9.457 9.286
9.304 8.524
8043 - '
8.761 8.071
9457 9.030
8.500 7.113
8.804 8.226
8.391 8274
9.109 8.679
8761 8369
8.891  9.012
8522 -
8935 8.839 .
9.587 9.262
9.835 7.911
RL Fee

9.174 8988 *
3.870 7.845
8761 8.179
6935 -
9,000 8.381
9348 9,173
7957 -
9,000 -
9217 8.714
RL Fee

cs



g Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Fathers’ Name Mother’s Name RESULT
Candidate
SGPA CGPA

Dr. S.S.B. University Institute of Chemical Engineering & Technology, P.U. Chandigarh
PUMEET

CHI19198 Prabhsimran Kaur ~ Dharminder Singh Sukhwinder Kaur CS
CM 19205 Amanpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh Gurjinder Kaur CS
CM 19224 Rajnish Kumar Ranjeet Kumar Neeru Devi CS

CH19527 8219000101 Ritika Aggarwal Sandeep Aggarwal Seema Aggarwal RL Fee
Re-apprear Candidate/s

CHI17139 8217000052  Jashandeep Singh  Jaswinder Singh Birpal Kaur 5.250

Mann
(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
1 Controller of Examinations

Total : (95)
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February 07 , 2022 ‘ﬂ’




